

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 368 of 2022

Appellant :- Pintu @ Bharat

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Bhishm Pal Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

Awaiting lower court record.

List on 4.4.2022.

Order Date :- 8.3.2022

R